Contents

Alternative Ontology in Practice:
Experiences with the Lived Body,

Intersubjectivity, and Healing ELEANOR GODWAY
Can We Discuss the Future of the
Philosophy of History? LEON J. GOLDSTEIN

Within Hearing Distance of Philosophy:
Susan Howe’s Textual Portrait
of Charles S. Peirce KIMBERLY LAMM

Eros and Memory: Tea and Beyond TONIA MARCONI

Maasai Concepts of Personhood:
The Roles of Recognition, Community,
and Individuality GAIL M. PRESBEY

The Politics of Mimesis in the Platonic
Dialogues: A Comment on Plato’s
Art Theory from the Vantage
Point of the Statesman CONSTANTINOS V. PROIMOS

Plato, McLuhan, and the Technology
of Irony SCOTT RUBARTH

The People Have Spoken(?):
Derrida, Democracy and

Reciprocal Affirmation JIM VERNON
Transcendentally Real Medicine RYAN WALTHER
Recolonization and Resistance Against

the Logo(s) LINDA WARREN
Partial Liberations: The Machine, Gender,

and High-Tech Culture AMY WENDLING
Contributors

13

23
47

57

83

95

115

133

149

169
187



