Conte	nts	
Alternative Ontology in Practice: Experiences with the Lived Bod Intersubjectivity, and Healing	ly, ELEANOR GODWAY	1
Can We Discuss the Future of the Philosophy of History?	LEON J. GOLDSTEIN	13
Within Hearing Distance of Philoso Susan Howe's Textual Portrait of Charles S. Peirce	phy: KIMBERLY LAMM	23
Eros and Memory: Tea and Beyond	TONIA MARCONI	47
Maasai Concepts of Personhood: The Roles of Recognition, Command Individuality The Politics of Mimesis in the Platon Dialogues: A Comment on Platon Art Theory from the Vantage Point of the Statesman	GAIL M. PRESBEY	57 83
Plato, McLuhan, and the Technolog of Irony	SCOTT RUBARTH	95
The People Have Spoken(?): Derrida, Democracy and Reciprocal Affirmation	JIM VERNON	115
Transcendentally Real Medicine	RYAN WALTHER	133
Recolonization and Resistance Again the Logo(s)	inst LINDA WARREN	149
Partial Liberations: The Machine, G and High-Tech Culture	ender, AMY WENDLING	169
Contributors		187